
IMMUNIZATION PROGRAM REGIONAL MAP 

Bellwood Region 
Mijiza Jefferson 

3 Westbrook Corporate Center. 3rd 
Flr. Westchester, IL 60154 

Ph: 708-240-7625  Fax: 708-375-7011 
Email: Mijiza.Jefferson@Illinois.gov 

West Chicago Region 
Allison Rankovich 

3 Westbrook Corporate Center. 3rd 
Flr. Westchester, IL 60154 

Ph: 708-375-7033 Fax:708-375-7011 
Email: allison.rankovich@illinois.gov 

Rockford Region 
Alison Lind 

4302 N. Main 
Rockford, IL 61103 

Ph: 815-987-7971  Fax: 815-987-7822 
Email:  Alison.Lind@Illinois.gov 

Peoria Region 
Chris Morrow 

5415 N. University St. 
Peoria, IL 61614 

Ph: 309-693-5374  Fax: 309-693-5118 
Email:  Christopher.Morrow@Illinois.gov 

Champaign Region 
 Pamela Linder 

2125 S. First St. 
Champaign, IL 61820 

Ph: 217-278-5912  Fax: 217-278-5959 
Email:  Pamela.Linder2@illinois.gov 

Metro-East Region 
Katrina Galati 

11 Executive Drive, Suite 10 
Fairview Heights, IL 62208 

Ph: 618-656-6680  Fax 618-680-6256: 
Email: katrina.galati@illinois.gov 

If you have questions concerning immunizations, please 
call 800-526-4372 or 217-785-1455. 
TTY (hearing impaired use only) 800- 547-0466 
Contact the VFC program at DPH.Vaccines@illinois.gov  
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